Fahrer/Beifahrer

Euan Thorburn/ Paul Beaton

Dale Robertson / Keir Beaton

Hugh Brunton / Drew Sturrock
Elliot Payne / Patrick Walsh

David Bogie / John Rowan

John Wink / Neil Shanks

Mark McCulloch / Michael Hendry
Stephen Petch / Michael Wilkinson
Steve Pawson / Liam Whiteley

lan Forgan / Chris Lees

Robert Adamson / Harry Stubbs
Alexander Vassallo / Harry Walshaw

Gordon Montana Morrison / Mike Dickson

John Rintoul / Ross Hynd

William Paterson / Tom Hynd
Stuart Irvine / Marc Irvine

Johnnie Mackay / Rachel Matheson
Joe Mckeand / Charlotte Mcdowall
Chris Ford / Neil Colman

John Crawford / Josh Davison
John Morrison / Sinclair Young
Gary Adam / Steven Brown
Darren Martin / Daniel Hurst
Barry Renwick / Paul Hughes
Des Campbell / Rhys Donaldson
Stephen Brown / Paul Michael Stringer
Michael Harbour / Cameron Dunn
lan Baumgart / Simon Mills

Orrin McDonnell / Clare Fraser
Max Redpath / Callum Redpath
Gary Cooper / Jon Riley

John Marshall / Craig Wallace
Brian Watson / Sean Donnelly
Jake Briggs / Phil Sandham
Paddy Munro / Andrew Stevenson
Gordon Murray / Dave O'Brien
Niall Cowan Jr / Gail Whyte

Steve Bannister / Callum Atkinson
Ricky Wheeler / Mark Casey
Craig Forsyth / Gemma Lyall
Allan Mcdowall / Eamonn Boyle
Craig Gibson / Ewan Lees

Steve Magson / Steve Bielby
Marcus Noble / Brian Hodgson
Andy Scott/ lan Robertson

Craig Mclintosh / Dave Jackson
Nick Kitching / Josh Carr

Nikki Addison / lain Thorburn
Fraser Smith / Meghan O'Kane
Martyn Erskine / Peter Carstairs
Carl Tuer/ Rob Tuer

Jack Ryan/ Kenny Foggo

Alan Scott/ Eoghan Anderson
Kevin Charles / Mitch McGrath
Adam Huggon / Alex Benn

Willie Nelson / Craig Nelson

Ross Jarrett / Claire Mole

Mark McMinn / Dick Wardle

Rian Walker / Paul Gribben

Justin Gunning / Michael Moates
Chris Thompson / Mark Mason
Allan Mackay / Shona Hale

Tom Howie / Mike Mackenzie
Rhuaridh Campbell / Josh Paterson
David Turnbull / Chris slater

Fahrzeug
VW Polo

Ford Fiesta
VW Polo

Ford Fiesta
Skoda Fabia RS
Hyundai i20
Proton Satria Evo
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
VW Polo

Ford Fiesta

Ford Escort Mk2
Citroén C3
Mitsibushi Evo 9
Hyundai i20
Mitsubishi Evo 7
Subaru Impreza
Citroen C3
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Ford Escort
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 206

Nissan Micra Kit Car

Ford Fiesta
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo 8
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
BMW M3
Mitsubishi Evo 5
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
MG ZR

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort RS2000

Honda Civic
Opel Kadett
Ford Escort Mkl
Vauxhall Astra
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort Cosworth

Ford Escort
Honda Civic
Ford Escort
Mitsubishi Evo
Opel AstraF
Subaru Impreza
MG ZR

Ford Fiesta
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Fiesta

MG 3

Renault

Ford Escort
Ford Anglia
Talbot Sunbeam
Chrysler Sunbeam
Ford Escort Mkl
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

Malcolm Davey / Mark Broadbent
Fraser MacNicol / Charlie MacKenzie
Alan Lightfoot / TBA

Sandy Arbuthnott / lan Arbuthnott
Lauchlan Hunter / Richard Simmonds
David Lapsley / Barry Young

Drew Gallagher / David Croshie
Bobby Macdonald / Martin Maccabe
Christopher Smith / Amy McCubbin
Gregg Lithgow / Chloe Fleming
Garry Wilson / Fraser Shepherd

lan Mcewan / Daniel Johnstone
James Thomson / Steven Bell
Peter O'Neill / Eilidh Williamson
Charlie Knight / Laurence Knight
Derick Alexander / Hall Jeff Garnett
Ruan Lowry / lan McRae

Fletcher Falconer / lan Murray
Andrew Blackwood / Leesa Watson
Kevin Knox / Sam Colman

Ross Carbry / Rhys Griffin

Suze Rogers / Gavin Rogers

Gavin Lloyd / Gordon Clark

Alistair Brearley / Kenny Anderson
William Pollock / John Marshall
Steven Street/ Robert Wood

lan Logan / David Hay

Douglas Logan / Emma Logan
Martyn Douglas / Mark Thurley
James Lyon / James Braithwaite
Ernie Lee / Patricia Lee

Matthew Walker / Graham Hepworth
Scott Russell / Adam Russell

Robin Shuttleworth / Malcolm Smithson

Joe Harwood / Geoff Fletcher
Kevin Paris / Gavin Paris

James Wilson / Rebecca Wilson
Alfie Letham / George Myatt
Adrian Stewart / Cameron Stout
Simon Jennings / Greg Bates
Alistair Crawford / Greg Halfpenny
Wattie Warwick / Darrell Clark
George Martin / Alex Carter
Callum Tyrrell / Mathew Rawcliffe
Ashley Wilcock / Matthew Rawcliffe
Josephine Harris / George Benson
Dougal Brown / Lewis Rochford
lain Heard / Jack Amos

Ross Hunter / Chris Dodds

Bruce Mccombie / Susan Shanks
Natalie Robinson / Sam Collis
Garry Pearson / Hannah McKillop
Dick Mauger / Paul McGuire
Sarah Hunter / Dan Forsyth
Kevin Dunn/ Sean Douglas

Ford Escort RS1600
Ford Escort RS1800
Ford Escort Mk 2
Ford Escort Mk2
MG 3

Ford Escort RS1800
Skoda Fabia
Subaru Impreza
Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Escort Mk2
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 2
BMW 1 series
Vauxhall Nova
Vauxhall Nova
Suzuki Swift
Subaru Impreza
Citroen C2

Ford Fiesta ST150
Ford Fiesta
Chrysler Sunbeam
Citroen C1

Nissan Micra
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Fiesta

Nissan Pulsar GTI R
BMW 325i

Vauxhall Astra GTE
Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Escort Mk1
Peugeot 206 GTI
Ford Escort RS2000
MG ZR

Skoda Citigo

Morris Cooper S
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Escort
Peugeot 206 GTI
Land Rover Defender Wolf
Land Rover Defender
Landrover Defender
Landrover Defender Wolf XD
Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort Mk1
Peugeot 208

Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 208

Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Evo 9
Ford Fiesta R2T
Vauxhall Corsa
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